
0127 JEY ALUMINIUM Designer: Viefe Studio

147 mm

197 mm

247 mm

297 mm

347 mm

397 mm

447 mm

497 mm

597 mm

697 mm

797 mm

897 mm

997 mm

1197 mm

3000 mm*

Finishes
Acabados

Stainless steel look
Inox look

Brushed brass cava
Latón cava cepillado

Matt white
Blanco mate

Matt black
Negro mate

Technical info on page 309
Info técnica en pág 309

*
Available only in M1 
and M2 finishes.
Three metre profiles are 
delivered according to 
the units of the original 
packaging and cannot 
be sold separately.

Disponible solo en los 
acabados M1 y M2.
Las barras de tres metros 
se sirven según las 
cantidades del embalaje 
original y no se pueden 
servir por separado.
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0127 0163JEY JEY2 (above) ALUMINIUM Designer: Viefe Studio

Technical info on page 309
Info técnica en pág 309

147 mm

197 mm

247 mm

297 mm

347 mm

397 mm

447 mm

497 mm

597 mm

697 mm

797 mm

897 mm

997 mm

1197 mm

3000 mm*

Finishes
Acabados

Stainless steel look
Inox look

Brushed brass cava
Latón cava cepillado

Matt white
Blanco mate

Matt black
Negro mate

*
Available only in M1 
and M2 finishes.
Three metre profiles are 
delivered according to 
the units of the original 
packaging and cannot 
be sold separately.

Disponible solo en los 
acabados M1 y M2.
Las barras de tres metros 
se sirven según las 
cantidades del embalaje 
original y no se pueden 
servir por separado.
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